A u t r o G u a r d ®  M u l t i c r i t e r i a  P r o t e c t o r  w i t h  i n t e g r a t e d  C O  s e n s o r
V - 4 3 0 - S - C O
Doc-1018910-6, 2025-04-25
Features
•	 MultiAngle/MultiWavelength optical smoke sensing
technology
•	 Integrated CO sensor
•	 CO sensor lifetime of 10 years

Autronica Fire and Security AS  |  www.autronicafire.com  |  Page 7
AutroGuard® Multicriteria Protector with integrated CO sensor V-430-S-CO
Ordering information
Variants
Part number Description
116-V-430-S-CO/CD AutroGuard Multicriteria Protector with SelfVerify, integrated CO sensor, Sounder and Cover
Detection
116-V-430-S-CO-CC AutroGuard Multicriteria Protector in Customized Color with SelfVerify, integrated CO sensor
and Sounder
Accessories
Part number Description
116-WAS-2000 AS2000 loop diagnostic tool
116-BWP-143A/AG Air duct sampling unit
116-BWP-143A-SS/AG Air duct sampling unit in stainless steel
116-BWP-100/20/AG Conduit box 20 mm
116-BWP-100/25/AG Conduit box 25 mm
116-WBJ-220 AutroGuard removal tool